FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/9) Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	JUN - 1998
MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC.	Name: AUTOLIV ASP, INC.
□ Individual(s) □ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State INDIANA □ Other □ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ₩\(X\)No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 3350 ATRPORT ROAD City: OGDEN State: UTAH ZIP: 84405 - 1563 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes INDIANA (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: I Yes INDIANA
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers a	B. Trademark Registration No.(9) No. 1,968,607 - ALKASTRIP
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: GERALD K. WHITE Internal Address: PATENT & TRADEMARK DEPT. MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 E 2. Enclosed 2. Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 100 North Riverside Plaza City: CHICAGO State: L ZIP: 60606 - 1596	8. Deposit account number: 134722 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
FC:481 40.00 CH	JSE THIS SPACE
the original document. GERALD K. WHITE Name of Person Signing	Signature The cover sheet, attachments, and document: The cover sheet, attachments, and document: The cover sheet, attachments and document: The cover sheet, attachments and document: The cover sheet, attachments and document.

STATE OF INDIANA

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF PACT

To Whom These Presents Come, Greeting:

I, Sue Anne Gilroy, Secretary of State of Indiana, do hereby certify that I am, by virtue of the laws of the State of Indiana, the custodian of the corporate records and the proper official to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of this office disclose that Articles of Merger were filed bearing an approved and filed date of April 28, 1997 and an effective date of May 1, 1997 merging

ASP MERGER SUB INC., non-survivor a Deleware corporation;

with and into

MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC. survivor

an Indiana corporation

Pursuant to the merger the name of the surviving corporation was amended to

AUTOLIV ASP, INC.



In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of the State of Indiana, at the City of Indianapolis, this Fiftgenth day of May, 1997.

SUE ANNE GILROY, Secretary of State

MA

Deputy TRADEMARK

REEL: 1739 FRAME: 0808

NOTARY CERTIFICATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK

The undersigned Notary Public certifies that he has compared the attached copy of a Certificate of Fact, prepared and certified by the Secretary of State of INDIANA, regarding the merger and name change of MORTON INTERNATIONAL, INC. an INDIANA CORPORATION, to AUTOLIV ASP, INC., an INDIANA corporation, with the original Certificate, and he attests that said copy is a true and exact representation of the original Certificate of Fact.

Signed this 28 day of Mory, 1998 at Chicago, Illinois, U.S.A.

Albert J. Belanger/ Notary Public

Albert J. Belanger/ Notary Public

Albert J. Belanger/ Notary Public

TRUECOPY2.DOC

TRADEMARK REEL: 1739 FRAME: 0809